Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Aspect Management Limited	12/16/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wrenbury Hall Limited	
Street Address:	Wrenbury Hall, Wrenbury,	
Internal Address:	Nantwich	
City:	Cheshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	CW5 8EJ	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10209501
Application Number:	10656410

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)222-3287

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713-221-3301

Email: James.Bradley@bracewellgiuliani.com

Correspondent Name: James E. Bradley

Address Line 1: Bracewell & Giuliani LLP

Address Line 2: P.O. Box 61389

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77208-1389

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	004415.000002
-------------------------	---------------

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James E. Bradley

Total Attachments: 1

500066627

source=Scanned_#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 016923 FRAME: 0631

ี เกา \$ชบ.บบ 01614802622



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 4418371

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

WRENBURY HALL LIMITED

formerly called ASPECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985

as a limited company on the 17th April 2002 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 25th September 2003

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 16th December 2005

STEVEN HATTON

for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT

REEL: 016923 FRAME: 0632

RECORDED: 12/20/2005